
Short walk Tuesday

Day Date Walks Miles Grade Leader

Sat 01-Oct Blubberhouses Moor 10 3 MIchael Arnold

Tues 04-Oct Thrusscross Reservoir 9 2 Kaye & Dave Howard

Tues 04-Oct Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 08-Oct Masham/Grewelthorpe 10.00 am start 9.5 2 Edward

Tues 11-Oct Wetherby/ Collingham circular 6 - 6.5 1/2 Maura

Sat 15-Oct Bramham & Bardsey 12 2 Rod Horton

Tues 18-Oct East Keswick & Harewood 10.5 3 Sue

Tues 18-Oct Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 22-Oct Bugthorpe 10.00 10 2/3 Edward

Tues 25-Oct Fountain's Abbey 7 2 Frances

Sat 29-Oct Yorkshire Sculpture Park 9.30 10.7 3 Adrian Lockwood

Tues 01-Nov Hampsthwaite/Ripley Adventure 7 3 Carol

Tues 01-Nov Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 05-Nov Thixendale Wharram Percy 10 3 Carmel & Phil Hopkins

Tues 08-Nov Ripley 10.00am 6.8 Adrian Lockwood

Sat 12-Nov Knaresborough & Little Ribston 9.5 3 Rod Horton

Tues 15-Nov Wetherby Sicklinghall Spofforth Little Ribston 9.30 12.2 Adrian Lockwood

Tues 15-Nov Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 19-Nov TBA Carol

Tues 22-Nov Whixley Little Ouseburn 8.5 1/2 Sue

Sat 26-Nov Flasby Fell 11 3 Jillian

Tues 29-Nov Pocklington Canal 10 1 Frances

Tues 29-Nov Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 03-Dec TBA Jillian

Tues 06-Dec Burton Leonard 8.5 2 Edward

Sat 10-Dec Grassington Market 8 1/2 Pat Bowman

Tues 13-Dec Tad Xmas lunch & walk John & Maura

Sat 17-Dec TBA Debbie

Tues 20-Dec

Sat 24-Dec

Tues 27-Dec

Sat 31-Dec
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